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FeldbogenschieBen

Schitzenklasse Recurve

&B
4B
12A
1B
4A
6D

AN i

Damenklasse Recurve

8A
9B
11B
1C
1D
9A

AN O

Schiilerklasse Recurve

1. 13A
2. 13C
3. 13B

Wittig Harry
Crome Ralph
Siegl Karl
Trossmann Ralf
Kunath Ralph
Mayrhofer Walter

Kramer Ute
Drexler Theresa
Vodisch Claudia
Just Christine
Liebl Ingrid

Fait Judith

Pfeiffer Felix
Fink Simon
Regele Johannes

Altersklasse Recurve

6C
5D
5B
1A
S5A
3A
12B
3B

© NN A LN

Schitzenklasse Compound

2B
2C
7C
7D
12C
10B

AN

Damenklasse Compound

1. 2A  Eibensteiner Brigitte

Carli Walter
Protzen Wolfgang
Ortmann Siegfried
Busch Erwin
Reindl Horst
Liebl Udo

Penk Giinther
Wirsing Kurt

Kriamer Michael
Maurer Franz

Breddermann Michael

Stekly Gerald

Schlotmann Michael

Rego Carlos

1. MBC

BC Keltenschanze
1. MBC

Post SV Miinchen
SC-UG

BC Ismaning

1. MBC

USC Miinchen

1. MBC

TSV Waldtrudering
Post SV Miinchen
USC Miinchen

Post SV Miinchen
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze

BC Ismaning

TSV Waldtrudering
TSV Waldtrudering
Post SV Miinchen
BC Keltenschanze
Post SV Miinchen
1. MBC

Post SV Miinchen

1.MBC

BMW Bogenschiitzen

BC Ismaning
USC Miinchen
Post SV Miinchen
1. MBC

BC Ismaning

http://www.bc-keltenschanze.de/bezirk2002.htm

Bezirk Miinchen

Sp06.30.10

Sp06.30.11

Sp06.30.20

Sp06.20.50

Sp06.50.10

Sp06.50.11

bekannt unbekannt

163 157
143 161
135 151
127 152
122 133
114 125
bekannt unbekannt
137 156
136 142
114 136
117 86
54 121
58 75
bekannt unbekannt
95 132
64 100
57 83
bekannt unbekannt
133 159
138 149
129 150
132 145
131 138
125 121
110 124
92 119
bekannt unbekannt
167 171
161 168
156 166
143 163
142 158
140 159
bekannt unbekannt
165 170
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Total
320
304
286
279
255
239

Total
293
278
250
203
175
133

Total
227
164
140

Total
292
287
279
277
269
246
234
211

Total
338
329
322
306
300
299

Total
335
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2. TA
3. 6A

Vanoni Stepanka
Sperling Ulrike

Altersklasse Compound

5C
12D
B
6B

e

Saur Karl

Huber Erwin
Pilch Oskar

Dr. Lamberti Fritz

Schiitzen Blankbogen

4C
4D
11C
9C
9D

nohk WD =

Crome Ernst

Resch Jorg

Schiiehle Christian
Scheiterbauer Ulrich
Lechner Josef

Damen Blankbogen

1. 10D
2. 10C

Stephan Elisabeth
Scheiterbauer Gabriele

Schiler Blankbogen

1. 14C
2. 15A
3. 14A
4. 14B
5. 14D
6. 15B

Muschavek Lukas
Jovanic Andreas
Scheiterbauer Lena Maria
Kempf Patrick

Maus Sigmar

Stiithler Andreas

Altersklasse Blankbogen

1. 8C
2. 8D
3. 3D

Stephan Norbert
Schindler Karl
Schmer Georg

Altersklasse Langbogen

1. 13D

v. Waldenfels Hans

BC Ismaning
BC Ismaning

TSV Waldtrudering
Post SV Miinchen
BC Ismaning

TSV Waldtrudering

BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze

BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze

BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze

BC Keltenschanze
BC Keltenschanze
1. MBC

SC-UG

http://www.bc-keltenschanze.de/bezirk2002.htm

Sp06.26.12

Sp06.40.10

Sp06.40.11

Sp06.40.20

Sp06.26.12

SpO

159
119

bekannt
168
138
127
107

bekannt
155
142
134
109
105

bekannt
130
72

bekannt
58
32
29
21
22
18

bekannt
139
111

99

bekannt
62

161
140

unbekannt
176
149
133
111

unbekannt
167
162
163
126
129

unbekannt
154
67

unbekannt
80
54
49
55
52
46

unbekannt
157
142
137

unbekannt

134
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320
259

Total
344
287
260
218

Total
322
304
297
235
234

Total
284
139

Total

138
86
78
76
74
64

Total
296
253
236

Total
196
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